FRI 17 JAN 2014
Start Time: 20:15

EHF EURO 2014

Preliminary Round - Group C

11th MEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP

Aarhus

Results
Match No: 18

Referees:

Serbia

GEIPEL L./ HELBIG M. (GER)

Coach: MATIC Vladan

SRB 28-31 FRA
(12-17) (16 - 14)

Time outs: 3

Attendance: 4.562

RUNNING SCORE

No |Name

Total

Goals / Shots

Punishments

Goals [Shots | % 7mP

6mC

Wing

BT

FB

FTO

om

YC

RC

2M

™

DUKANOVIC Slavisa

12:07

VUJIN Marko

1 5[ 20 1/2

0/3

7:20

NIKCEVIC Ivan

5 5/100

11

2/2

212

60:00

MANOJLOVIC Nikola

TOSKIC Alem

1 100

11

31:03

STANIC Darko

47:48

ILIC Momir

50 3/3

0/3

39:39

RADIVOJEVIC Bogdan

PRODANOVIC Rajko

0/1

0/1

[any

50:57

STOJKOVIC Rastko

O
BN

100

2/2

2/2

35:40

ILIC Nemanja

RNIC Momir

100

1/1

4/4

7:21

MITROVIC Uros

67

11

11

0/1

23:06

ZELENOVIC Nemanja

40

0/1

2/4

53:22

NENADIC Drasko

0

0/2

24:53

NENADIC Petar

100

2/2

3/3

26:44

Totals

(oo |Nv|IN (O
wla|nv|ow|o

43| 65| 4/5

77

6/8

22

9/21

60:00

Name

Total

Saves / Shots

Saves |Shots | % 7mP

6mC

Wing

BT

FB

FTO

9m

DUKANOVIC Slavisa

2 8| 25| 0/2

0/2

0/1

0/1

2/2

12| STANIC Darko

8| 33| 24| 0/8

2/8

12

0/3

5/12

Totals

10 41| 24

0/10

2/10

1/3

0/1

0/3

7/14

France

Coach: ONESTA Claude

Name

Total

Goals / Shots

Punishments

Goals [Shots | % 7mP

6mC

Wing

BT

FB

FTO

9m

YC

RC

2M

™

DUMOULIN Cyril

45.06

FERNANDEZ Jeréme

40

0/1

2/4

1

46:15

ANIC Igor

100

1/1

[any

16:08

NARCISSE Daniel

50

2/4

47.25

JOLI Guillaume

5
1
4
0

O(N|F N

10]100

10/10

15:02

NYOKAS Alix

HONRUBIA Samuel

N

3| 67

1/1

1/2

30:00

GERARD Vincent

KARABATIC Nikola

6

0/1

11

11

1/3

51:20

GREBILLE Mathieu

2

0/2

12:50

OMEYER Thierry

14:54

ACCAMBRAY William

ABALO Luc

83

1/1

22

2/3

46:14

SORHAINDO Cedric

6
8| 75
2

6/7

0/1

37:16

GUIGOU Michaél

0/1

0/1

28:44

KARABATIC Luka

28:46

Totals

47| 66

10/11

8/10

2/6

11

3/3

7/16

60:00

No |Name

Total

Saves / Shots

Shots | % 7mP

6mC

Wing

BT

FB

FTO

om

1] DUMOULIN Cyril

26| 31| 0/3

0/5

0/4

0/2

8/12

12 | GERARD Vincent

16

OMEYER Thierry

12) 17] o1

0/3

2/4

0/5

Totals

38| 26| 0/4

0/7

2/8

0/2

8/17

Attacks

All
Team

Player Ma|

ority [Player Minority

Position Attacks

FB

Ind. FB

Team FB

G/Att. % GI/Att.

% G/Att. %

GI/Att.

%

G/Att.

GIAtt.

GI/Att.

%

TO

TO
%

SRB 28/46 | 61 4/5

80 4/5 80

26/42

62

2/4

50

2/4

50

11

FRA 31/46 3/5

60 1/3 33

28/43

65

3/3

100

3/3

100

SRB - FRA

1st Half
0 (1) 1 SORHAINDO C.
0 (2') 2 NARCISSE D.

NIKCEVICI. 1 (5) 2
1 (6') 3 KARABATIC N.

NIKCEVICI. 4(17)9
4 (17) 10FERNANDEZ J.
ILICM. 5(18)10

5(19)11JOLIG.
NENADIC P. 6(20)11

6(20) 12ABALO L.
6 (21) 13KARABATIC N.

ILICM. 7(22)13

ILIC M. 8(24)13
8(25') 14SORHAINDO C.

8(26') L5SORHAINDO C.
NENADIC P. 9(27)15
9(28) 16JOLI G.
MITROVIC U.10 (29') 16
NIKCEVIC 1.11(29) 16
11(30) 17KARABATIC N.
NENADIC P.12(30) 17

2nd Half
NIKCEVIC I.13(31) 17
13(34) 18JOLI G.
NENADIC P.14 (34) 18
14(35') 19SORHAINDO C.
NIKCEVIC 1.15(36') 19
15 (37') 20SORHAINDO C.
MITROVIC U.16 (38) 20
16 (38") 21ABALO L.
STOJKOVIC R.17 (40) 21
17(40) 22JOLI G.
17(41) 23HONRUBIA S.
17 (42) 24ABALO L.
17(43) 25J0LI G.
NENADIC P.18 (44') 25
STOJKOVIC R.19 (46') 25
19 (46') 26ABALO L.
RNIC M.20 (47') 26
ZELENOVIC N.21 (49') 26
21(50') 27JOLI G.
RNIC M.22 (51 27
RNIC M.23 (52 27
23(53) 28HONRUBIA S.
STOJKOVIC R.24 (53') 28
24(54') 29J0LI G.
RNIC M.25 (56') 29

25 (57" 30JOLI G.
STOJKOVIC R.26 (57') 30

TOSKIC A.27 (59" 30
27(60") 31ANIC 1.
RNIC M.28 (60" 31

NOTE

marked player number indicate 'player award'

LEGEND

% Efficiency

BT Breakthroughs
G/Att.  Goals / Attacks

6mC
FB
YC

Fast Breaks
Yellow Cards

6m Centre Shots

om

Ind. FB Individual Fast Breaks

RC

9m Shots

Red Cards

m
TO
2Min

7m Penalty Shots
Turnover
2 Minute Suspensions

Wing
TP

Wing Shots
Time Played

FTO Fast Throw off

57 swiss rmunvG

Report Created FRI 17 JAN 2014 21:49

Page 1 of 1



